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Volgnr
0863939
0519311
0704383
0031813
0742920
0742921
0866860
0565671
0863938
0077545
0565703
2029026
0776763
0572195
0819132
0064866
0069628
0047339
0065509
0858836
2187038
0249670
0070603
2026669
0718959
0535049
2185481
2055203
0557528
0529537
2055216
0225148
0557789
2047049
0099147
0274909
0096441
2047148
2022317
0851671
0752721
0749388
2190431
2001134
0598280
2100881
2190433
2104656
2207314
2096469
2098215
0034658
0094714
2200051
2060433
0787619
2015551
0533927

Lidnr
Cuypers Seppe
Boeykens Yannick
Dockx Kenneth
Geukens Nicolas
Veys Navarro
Veys Xander
Wouters Aaron
Boeykens Elyne
Cuypers Dorien
De Backer Luc
De Mulder Sam
De Peuter Tom
Dom Evelyne
Meys Annouck
Michiels Morgane
Timmerman Stephane
Van Beek Tom
Van Deun Kristof
Van Langendonck Ronny
Van Wiele Koen
Dachet Thierry
De Backer Bjorn
De Laet Ann
De Peuter Maxim
De Smet Thomas
De Vylder Tibo
Knockaert Heiko
Leijssen Rik
Leijssen Wim
Lyssens Danneboom Chloë
Matthyssens Thibo
Pascual Miguel
Rosiers Yves
Temmerman Ken
Van Camp Nico
Van Dam Marc
Van Honste Kris
Van Hoof Kevin
Appels Robbe
Backx Bjorn
Boeckx Jack
Boehlen Olivier
Broos Joris
Corstiens Nizou
France Peter
Geeraert Hugo
Janssens Gunther
Jönsson Mitch
Kegels Kris
Liekens Benny
Poublon Frederique
Snauwaert Tom
Van Antwerpen Guy
Van den Bossche Gino
Vandeperre Thomas
Van Der Schoepen Tom
Vansever Birger
Van Thillo Roel

Naam
P1000
P750
P750
P750
P750
P750
P750
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
24/06/1998
04/05/1987
12/07/1991
06/04/1982
12/08/1994
23/02/1996
27/03/1998
03/04/1991
16/07/1997
09/12/1968
06/09/1998
21/05/1974
28/10/1992
12/06/1991
02/02/1997
05/05/1972
27/09/1975
01/12/1978
25/06/1967
22/02/1982
14/08/1980
29/11/1996
18/01/1967
15/09/2006
26/08/1996
22/12/2003
12/05/1984
10/03/2006
16/09/1974
20/08/1988
24/04/2006
06/02/1971
29/07/1969
29/10/1974
11/07/1974
07/06/1965
10/06/1967
26/03/1980
18/01/2005
18/02/1968
18/11/1975
01/02/1974
13/11/1984
03/05/2002
14/05/1966
19/03/1979
20/05/1979
23/08/1993
11/01/1982
04/11/1980
09/10/1976
16/04/1979
04/10/1975
15/01/1988
22/04/1992
23/10/1989
02/08/1975
31/10/1991

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0557789 Rosiers Yves

TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 3 353 03 95
yvesrosiers@telenet.be
info@foresthills.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
2108467
0711773
0538547
0786834
0535093
0209550

Lidnr
Verbeeck Samuel
Voorhelst Boni
Voorhelst Dylan
Voorhelst Joeri
Voorhelst Levi
Weyn Tim

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
15/02/1966
16/05/1969
08/03/1999
22/06/1971
30/08/2000
14/04/1978

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


